LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/17 Rev. 05/16/25
V-Locity® Small (VALS)
Outdoor LED Area Light

Page 2/17 Rev. 05/16/25
SPEC.1151.B.0425
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    VALS   18L   4W   UNV   40K8   BLK   SA   ALBMR2LR   IS
Prefix Lumen Package Distribution Orientation2 Voltage Color Temp /Rendering Finish
VALS - V-Locity Area Light Small 6L - 6,000 lms, 36W
9L - 9,000 lms, 54W
12L - 12,000 lms, 74W
15L - 15,000 lms, 91W
18L - 18,000 lms, 111W
21L - 21,000 lms, 130W
24L - 24,000 lms, 155W
27L - 27,000 lms, 178W
Custom Lumen Packages1
2 - Type 2
3M - Type 3 Medium
3W - Type 3 Wide
4M- Type 4 Medium
4F - Type 4 Forward
4W - Type 4 Wide
FTM - Forward Throw Medium
5QN - Type 5 Square Narrow
5QM - Type 5 Square Medium
5Q - Type 5 Square
5QW - Type 5 Square Wide
AM- Automotive Merchandise
WF - 6x6 Wide Flood
LC - Left Corner
RC - Right Corner
(Blank) - Standard
L- Optics rotated left 90°
R - Optics rotated right 90°
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
50K7- 5000 CCT - 70 CRI
50K8- 5000 CCT - 80 CRI
40K7 - 4000 CCT - 70 CRI
40K8- 4000 CCT - 80 CRI
35K8- 3500 CCT - 80 CRI
DarkSky Approved CCT’s
30K7- 3000 CCT - 70 CRI
30K8 - 3000 CCT - 80 CRI
27K8 - 2700 CCT - 80 CRI
BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
Mounting Controls (Choose One) Options
SA - Universal Side Arm Pole Mount
SF - Adjustable Slip Fitter
UA- Universal Adjustable Pole Mount Arm
MA - Mast Arm
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System
ALSCS2 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ MH Motion Sensor
ALSCS4 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ MH Motion Sensor
ALBMR1LR - AirLink Blue Long Range Wireless Multi-Range Sensor
Controller (8-15’ MH)4
ALBMR2LR - AirLink Blue Long Range Wireless Multi-Range Sensor
Controller (16-40’ MH)4
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.41 3
IMSBTL1 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (8-24’ MH)4
IMSBTL2 - Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor (25-40’ MH)4
PCIU - 120-277 Button Photocell
PCI347 - 347V Button Photocell